Produktdatenblatt

ZM15H

ZM15H

Sammelschienenverbinder, universZ, Feld/Feld, ungleiches Niveau, 5-p, CU 12x5mm, 250A

Technische Merkmale

Sammelschienendicke
Sammelschienenhdhe
Nennstrom

Polanzahl

Werkstoff

5mm
12 mm
250 A
5P
Kupfer

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten
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